DESIGNED &
MANUFACTURED
IN AUSTRALIA
CP66
CP
66
 IN
DU

Ec at Centre (Lux) Polar Distribution
*Generally used for illumination below 5m
ORDERING EXAMPLE
CP66   -   CWT1   -   MEDIUM   -   FPB2   -   WPS
PRODUCT OPTICS MOUNTING SUPPLY OPTIONCOLOUR TEMPERATURE
ASSOCIATED PRODUCTS
KIT PART # DESCRIPTION
WPS CP66-***-***-ELV CP66 Luminaire, Extra Low Voltage
PWR-CLN-240-48-036AL Coolon Industrial Power Supply 240W IP66, 48VDC in 00036 Aluminium Enclosure
NARROW Narrow Beam
240W
3m 19356
5m 6752
10m 1650
15m 728
25m 260
50m 64
Ec at Centre (Lux) Polar Distribution
PRODUCT COLOUR TEMPERATURE OPTICS MOUNTING SUPPLY OPTION
CP66 CWT Cool White LEDs NOP Extra Wide Beam FPB Fixed Plant Bracket WPS With Power Supply
WWT Warm White LEDs MEDIUM Medium Beam MPB Mobile Plant Bracket
NARROW Narrow Beam SSFPB Stainless Steel Fixed Plant Bracket
OVAL Oval Beam
1 If COLOUR TEMPERATURE is not specified, Cool White LEDs (CWT) will be supplied
2 If MOUNTING is not specified, Fixed Plant Bracket (FPB) will be supplied
COLOUR TEMPERATURES
COOL WHITE
5900K – 6500K
WARM WHITE
2700K – 3000K
1000K 2000K 3000K 4000K 5000K 6000K 7000K 8000K
All colour temperatures are indicative. Some variation can occur.
OVAL Oval Beam
240W
3m 9279